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A001597760 DIPTAKSHI  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  99.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001237376 ASMITA  DUTTA Female No  2 2 UR  5  96.80  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115843 KAMALIKA  MANDAL Female No  3  2 3 SC  5  96.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310173 MOHANA  PODDER Female No  4 4 UR  9  95.60  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001917960 ANJALI  BAURI Female No  5 5 UR  7  95.60  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627406 AMRITAPA  JANA Female No  6 6 UR  15  94.40  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140599 ANIMESHA  

BHATTACHARJYA

Female No  6 7 UR  3  94.40  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001614320 BIDITA  SINHA Female No  7 8 UR  12  94.20  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027727 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  8 9 UR  17  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024559 RUPREKHA  SHAW Female No  9 10 UR  7  93.80  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607735 PRACHETA  BISWAS Female No  10  3 11 SC  6  93.80  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206506 ADRIZA  HAZRA Female No  11 12 UR  5  93.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540039 SHREEDATRI  NAHA Female No  11 13 UR  21  93.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985103 AMRITA  PRAMANIK Female No  12 14 UR  8  93.80  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410255 TAANISHKA  DE Female No  13 15 UR  5  93.60  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002145629 SHARANNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  14 16 UR  12  93.60  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543537 SWASTIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  15 17 UR  4  93.40  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033833 OISHIJAA  CHOWDHURY Female No  16 18 UR  12  93.20  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265691 CHANDRAYEE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  17 19 UR  4  93.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000613746 ISHIKA  BISWAS Female No  17 20 UR  6  93.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486182 PRIYANI  DEY Female No  18 21 UR  4  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000510474 TANNISTHA  NATH Female No  19 22 UR  7  93.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921801 KANKANA  BOSE Female No  19 23 UR  23  93.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234884 SHUVANKARI  BISWAS Female No  20 24 UR  10  93.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777052 SREEDHANYA  BOSE Female No  21 25 UR  5  92.80  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532902 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  22  4 26 SC  3  92.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935427 DAKSHINI BARDHAN ROY Female No  23 27 UR  6  92.40  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619683 SHRABASTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  24 28 UR  8  92.20  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336816 MADHUMITA  SAU Female No  25 29 UR  8  92.20  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818772 ANKANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  26 30 UR  12  92.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001027965 URJA  MUKHERJEE Female No  27 31 UR  7  92.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203705 PROTYASHA  DEWAN Female No  28  5 32 SC  12  92.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000076596 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  29 33 UR  3  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507544 ANWESHA  DEBNATH Female No  30 34 UR  9  91.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657273 MAHIKA  DUTTA Female No  31 35 UR  4  90.80  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846684 SWARNALEE  GHOSH Female No  32 36 UR  15  90.40  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120869 SREERADHA  MULLICK Female No  33 37 UR  1  90.20  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201351 RIYA  GANGOPADHYAY Female No  34 38 UR  14  90.20  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354342 SRISTI  SENGUPTA Female No  35 39 UR  2  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144796 PRANJALI  DEY Female No  36 40 UR  16  89.80  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605524 PRATIBHA  TIWARI Female No  37 41 UR  16  89.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545083 AQSA  ZAINAB Female No  38 42 UR  13  89.60  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129360 GAGORI  ROYCHOWDHURY Female No  39 43 UR  5  89.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001162521 SHREYASI  HAZRA Female No  40 44 UR  5  89.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198833 MONJIMA  MAJUMDER Female No  41 45 UR  9  88.80  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000003114 ANNESHA  GHOSH Female No  42 46 UR  8  88.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849482 DIPA  GHOSH Female No  43 47 UR  10  88.20  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027574 MUSKAN  JHA Female No  44 48 UR  11  87.80  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234277 MALIKA  KHAN Female No  45 49 UR  6  87.80  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004406 ARUNIMA  

BHATTACHARJYA

Female No  46 50 UR  13  87.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562986 SAYANIKA  MAITY Female No  47 51 UR  3  87.60  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484229 DRISHASHREE  GUHA Female No  48 52 UR  4  87.40  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356480 ZAIKA  HAMEED Female No  49 53 UR  25  87.20  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239510 TIYASHA  MAITY Female No  50 54 UR  10  86.80  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027542 POMMY  SHOME Female No  51 55 UR  11  86.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599722 ARITRI  MAJUMDAR Female No  52 56 UR  14  86.60  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220718 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  53  6 57 SC  8  86.40  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854140 SRIJITA  CHATTERJEE Female No  54 58 UR  2  86.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123071 NANDITA  RANA Female No  55  1 59 OBC-B  3  86.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860502 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  56  1 60 OBC-A  3  85.60  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002274874 LABANIKA  ROY Female No  57 61 UR  18  85.20  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976594 RISHIKA  DUBEY Female No  58 62 UR  4  84.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424489 MST SHAMSIA MARJAAN Female No  59  2 63 OBC-A  13  84.80  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001306610 OINDRILLA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  60 64 UR  15  84.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470756 JOYEETA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  61 65 UR  25  84.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207268 DIPANWITA  SANYAL Female No  62 66 UR  7  83.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322211 SAMPOORNA  GHOSHAL Female No  63 67 UR  17  83.60  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760601 PURBASHREE  DEY Female No  64 68 UR  3  83.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324502 ISHITA  PAUL Female No  65 69 UR  11  83.20  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005774 SREYA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  66 70 UR  7  83.20  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002160449 SARAH  MAJUMDER Female No  67 71 UR  8  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693008 NILAKHSHI KUMARI 

BAITHA

Female No  68 72 UR  2  82.60  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117086 ANJALI  JHA Female No  69 73 UR  8  82.40  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000502399 SABIHA  PARVEEN Female No  70 74 UR  8  81.60  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092052 MANDIRA  MIDDYA Female No  71  7 75 SC  12  81.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000674358 PAYEL  KHATOON Female No  72 76 UR  3  81.40  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000626566 ANUSHKA  MONDAL Female No  73 77 UR  4  81.40  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768329 SAHELI  GIRI Female No  74 78 UR  11  81.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262552 RITU  SWARNAKAR Female No  75 79 UR  2  81.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058269 SONALI  LAHIRI Female No  76 80 UR  15  81.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775441 NAHID  AFREEN Female No  77 81 UR  8  80.80  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695485 MEGHNA  SEN Female No  78 82 UR  10  80.60  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263024 TRISHA  BOSE Female No  79 83 UR  14  80.60  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520538 SURUPA  DAS Female No  80 84 UR  10  80.40  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195168 PRONOMITA  KUNDU Female No  81 85 UR  17  80.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397778 SALOONE  PRASAD Female No  82 86 UR  18  80.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343797 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  83 87 UR  9  80.20  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067786 PRIYANJALI  HALDER Female No  84  8 88 SC  4  80.20  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179954 SHIVANI  SANYAL Female No  85 89 UR  5  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027722 DEYASINI  DEWANJI Female No  86 90 UR  4  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000291826 PUJA  BARUI Female No  87  9 91 SC  6  79.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171790 ANUSHYA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  88 92 UR  3  79.60  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045998 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  89  10 93 SC  11  79.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983602 SHRESTHA  SAHA Female No  90 94 UR  6  78.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001673999 ALAMEEN  FATEMA Female No  91 95 UR  16  78.40  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131856 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  92 96 UR  1  78.20  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002054730 SUBHOSHREE  GHOSH Female No  93 97 UR  2  77.60  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459972 MONOSRIJA  BANIK Female No  94 98 UR  5  77.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929356 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  95  11 99 SC  7  77.20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056750 SAMPREETI  ROUTH Female No  96 100 UR  3  77.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721422 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  97  12 101 SC  10  76.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002400676 SAYELI  ADHIKARY Female No  98 102 UR  13  76.80  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001351652 SONI  SHAW Female No  99 103 UR  3  76.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308101 SANIA  SHEKH Female No  100 104 UR  9  76.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469704 SUHAIN  KHATUN Female No  101 105 UR  2  75.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000656304 ISHIKA  SHAW Female No  102 106 UR  12  75.20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367157 SONALI  SANTRA Female No  103  2 107 OBC-B  2  75.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790394 PITTU  TURI Female No  104  13 108 SC  3  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747329 ADITI  RAUTH Female No  105  14 109 SC  12  74.60  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269174 SRIJANEE  BISWAS Female No  106  15 110 SC  3  74.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236466 SAHIN  KAUSER Female No  107 111 UR  12  74.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176307 SAIMA  SABIR Female No  108 112 UR  4  74.20  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547725 ABHISIKTA  DAS Female No  109 113 UR  13  73.60  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130668 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  110 114 UR  5  73.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549768 SUMITA  DAS Female No  111  16 115 SC  12  73.40  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686848 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  112  17 116 SC  2  73.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159728 NASHRAH  HUDA Female No  113 117 UR  2  73.20  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149170 MRINMOYEE  ROY Female Yes  114 118 UR  9  73.20  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432487 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  115  3 119 OBC-A  14  73.20  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095354 LAXMI  MONDAL Female No  116 120 UR  9  72.80  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001057772 SOUMILI  GOSWAMI Female No  117 121 UR  13  72.60  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001549039 DEADREE  DAS Female No  118 122 UR  17  72.40  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181613 SAHIN  PARWEEN Female No  119 123 UR  6  72.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102497 SHREYA  SINHA Female No  120  18 124 SC  11  72.20  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104620 SWETA  SARKAR Female No  121 125 UR  17  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533171 BRISHTI  MONDAL Female No  122  19 126 SC  3  71.60  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474449 PRATHOMA  BISWAS Female No  123 127 UR  11  71.60  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280634 SUPRITI  NAYAK Female No  124  20 128 SC  1  71.40  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669075 MITALI  DAS Female No  125  21 129 SC  2  71.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682676 ISHITA  DAS Female No  126 130 UR  10  71.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406792 SAIKA  SHAIK Female No  127 131 UR  6  71.20  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883268 SINJINI  MONDAL Female No  128  22 132 SC  18  71.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154646 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  129 133 UR  8  70.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859894 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  130  3 134 OBC-B  11  70.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746335 PUJA  SHAH Female No  131 135 UR  10  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002084158 SRISTI  BARUA Female No  132 136 UR  22  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407862 ARUNDHATI  DUTTA Female No  133 137 UR  14  70.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047993 ANITA  PANIGRAHI Female No  134 138 UR  2  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990668 MUSKAN  DUTTA Female No  135 139 UR  14  69.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126296 ANCHAL  SINGH Female No  136 140 UR  5  69.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583629 BITHILA  GHOSH Female No  137 141 UR  1  69.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979485 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  138  4 142 OBC-B  23  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604452 LAKHI  SINGH Female No  139 143 UR  3  68.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831601 SABIYA  SULTANA Female No  140  4 144 OBC-A  1  68.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126278 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  141  23 145 SC  7  68.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803249 PAHELA  SARKAR Female No  142 146 UR  7  68.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061002 SRIZA  SENGUPTA Female No  143 147 UR  3  68.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716214 NASHIMA  KHATUN Female No  144  5 148 OBC-B  4  68.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215730 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  145  24 149 SC  6  67.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001943714 PRERANA  KUMARI Female No  146 150 UR  4  67.80  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001912386 RANJU  KUMARI Female No  147 151 UR  11  67.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000301172 KAINAAT  KHATOON Female No  148 152 UR  11  67.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297118 ISHA  HALDER Female No  149  25 153 SC  1  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485978 RENUKA  NANDI Female No  150 154 UR  2  66.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985128 NAZIA  PARVEEN Female No  151 155 UR  10  66.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540461 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  152  26 156 SC  17  66.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209623 ASHA  HALDAR Female No  153 157 UR  7  66.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405067 MANISA  KHATOON Female No  154 158 UR  3  65.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815400 AREEBA  FARIDI Female No  155 159 UR  8  65.40  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278353 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  156  27 160 SC  10  65.40  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272259 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  157  28 161 SC  1  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132078 DIPTI  DAS Female No  158 162 UR  7  64.80  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014436 NISHA  PRAMANICK Female No  159  29 163 SC  15  64.60  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426336 SWASATI  DAS Female No  160  30 164 SC  3  64.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279782 RAUZAH  PARVEEN Female No  161 165 UR  13  64.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001873900 ANJALI  PRAJAPATI Female No  162 166 UR  6  64.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194551 SAYANI  BHOWMICK Female No  163 167 UR  5  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558385 PUNAM  ROY Female No  164 168 UR  10  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831553 BARSHA  HALDER Female No  165 169 UR  10  63.60  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736688 SONI KUMARI Female No  166 170 UR  6  63.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862317 JOYTI  BISWAS Female No  167 171 UR  4  63.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655806 RIMI  BANERJEE Female No  168 172 UR  7  63.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803432 SNEHA  MAJUMDER Female No  169 173 UR  8  62.80  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112840 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  170  31 174 SC  16  62.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132761 MOUPRIYA  KUNTI Female No  171 175 UR  2  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395074 APARNA  BAIDYA Female No  172 176 UR  6  61.80  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378483 RAJANI  SHAW Female No  173 177 UR  1  61.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407187 ARATRIKA  DASGUPTA Female No  174 178 UR  11  61.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392594 SARMISTHA  ROY Female No  175 179 UR  9  61.20  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015687 DOLON  PURKAIT Female No  176 180 UR  1  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000540632 NESAT  PARVEEN Female No  177 181 UR  1  61.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360787 AFRIN NAHAR Female No  178 182 UR  10  59.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655726 RAKHI KUMARI RANA Female No  179  32 183 SC  6  59.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218723 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  180 184 UR  4  58.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422597 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  181 185 UR  25  58.60  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491560 SUSMITA  SARDAR Female No  182  33 186 SC  5  58.60  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442500 PRIYA  CHOUDHARY Female No  183 187 UR  5  58.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004842 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  184 188 UR  8  58.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070962 ASHMITA  DAS Female No  185 189 UR  11  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045613 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  186  34 190 SC  4  57.80  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677100 RIMA  JHA Female No  187 191 UR  1  57.80  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702353 SHATAKSHI  JHA Female No  188 192 UR  5  56.60  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139109 GUL  AFREEN Female No  189 193 UR  10  56.20  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874269 RIDDHI  KISKU Female No  190  1 194 ST  21  55.60  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000565639 KHUSHBU  KUMARI Female No  191 195 UR  20  55.40  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001422746 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  192  2 196 ST  12  55.40  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205702 MITHU  SAHA Female No  193 197 UR  8  54.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001512273 SIMRAN  PARVEEN Female No  194 198 UR  6  53.80  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382523 PRITY  SINGH Female No  195 199 UR  3  53.80  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155365 ANUSKA  SEN Female No  196 200 UR  6  53.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195352 PRERONA  MONDAL Female No  197  35 201 SC  20  53.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744738 AYUSHI  PATHAK Female No  198 202 UR  20  53.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681948 WARISA  SHEIKH Female No  199 203 UR  7  53.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861367 DIPTI  MONDAL Female No  200  36 204 SC  11  52.40  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945767 TITIKSHA  DAS Female No  201 205 UR  2  52.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815261 MUSKAN  PASWAN Female No  202 206 UR  7  51.60  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063480 AYESHA  NIZAM Female No  203 207 UR  3  50.40  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233460 SNEHA  DAS Female No  204  37 208 SC  2  50.20  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447301 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  205  38 209 SC  1  50.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215645 SNEHA  HALDER Female No  206  39 210 SC  5  45.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000033122 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  207  40 211 SC  5  44.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228886 PRIYABHI  BISWAS Female No  208  41 212 SC  7  44.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001860502 SK HARAM NAAZ Female No  56  1 1 OBC-A  3  85.60  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424489 MST SHAMSIA MARJAAN Female No  59  2 2 OBC-A  13  84.80  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432487 SHREYA  KARMAKAR Female No  115  3 3 OBC-A  14  73.20  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831601 SABIYA  SULTANA Female No  140  4 4 OBC-A  1  68.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002123071 NANDITA  RANA Female No  55  1 1 OBC-B  3  86.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367157 SONALI  SANTRA Female No  103  2 2 OBC-B  2  75.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859894 SMRITI  GHOSH Female No  130  3 3 OBC-B  11  70.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001979485 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  138  4 4 OBC-B  23  69.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000716214 NASHIMA  KHATUN Female No  144  5 5 OBC-B  4  68.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001597760 DIPTAKSHI  MANDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  99.20  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115843 KAMALIKA  MANDAL Female No  3  2 2 SC  5  96.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607735 PRACHETA  BISWAS Female No  10  3 3 SC  6  93.80  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532902 PRITI  NASKAR Female No  22  4 4 SC  3  92.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203705 PROTYASHA  DEWAN Female No  28  5 5 SC  12  92.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220718 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  53  6 6 SC  8  86.40  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092052 MANDIRA  MIDDYA Female No  71  7 7 SC  12  81.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000067786 PRIYANJALI  HALDER Female No  84  8 8 SC  4  80.20  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291826 PUJA  BARUI Female No  87  9 9 SC  6  79.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045998 TRISHA  HALDAR Female No  89  10 10 SC  11  79.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929356 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  95  11 11 SC  7  77.20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721422 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  97  12 12 SC  10  76.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790394 PITTU  TURI Female No  104  13 13 SC  3  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001747329 ADITI  RAUTH Female No  105  14 14 SC  12  74.60  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002269174 SRIJANEE  BISWAS Female No  106  15 15 SC  3  74.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000549768 SUMITA  DAS Female No  111  16 16 SC  12  73.40  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686848 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  112  17 17 SC  2  73.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102497 SHREYA  SINHA Female No  120  18 18 SC  11  72.20  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533171 BRISHTI  MONDAL Female No  122  19 19 SC  3  71.60  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280634 SUPRITI  NAYAK Female No  124  20 20 SC  1  71.40  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669075 MITALI  DAS Female No  125  21 21 SC  2  71.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000883268 SINJINI  MONDAL Female No  128  22 22 SC  18  71.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126278 SWASTIKA  HALDER Female No  141  23 23 SC  7  68.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215730 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  145  24 24 SC  6  67.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297118 ISHA  HALDER Female No  149  25 25 SC  1  67.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540461 BANANI  MONDAL Female No  152  26 26 SC  17  66.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278353 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  156  27 27 SC  10  65.40  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272259 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  157  28 28 SC  1  65.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014436 NISHA  PRAMANICK Female No  159  29 29 SC  15  64.60  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426336 SWASATI  DAS Female No  160  30 30 SC  3  64.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000112840 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  170  31 31 SC  16  62.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655726 RAKHI KUMARI RANA Female No  179  32 32 SC  6  59.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491560 SUSMITA  SARDAR Female No  182  33 33 SC  5  58.60  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045613 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  186  34 34 SC  4  57.80  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000195352 PRERONA  MONDAL Female No  197  35 35 SC  20  53.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861367 DIPTI  MONDAL Female No  200  36 36 SC  11  52.40  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233460 SNEHA  DAS Female No  204  37 37 SC  2  50.20  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447301 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  205  38 38 SC  1  50.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215645 SNEHA  HALDER Female No  206  39 39 SC  5  45.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000033122 BIPASHA  MONDAL Female No  207  40 40 SC  5  44.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228886 PRIYABHI  BISWAS Female No  208  41 41 SC  7  44.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Basanti Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.10

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Political Science

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Political Science)  

[10+2 Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001874269 RIDDHI  KISKU Female No  190  1 1 ST  21  55.60  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422746 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  192  2 2 ST  12  55.40  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


